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nedéle 26. unor 2023

Kvalifikace Semifinale

Jméno hrace

Poradi
HDC Zena
HDC vékovy

HDC vykonnostni
HDC celkem

1
H

Jirka Ladislav 208,71
Samek Karel 181,57
Botor Jaroslav 179,29
Makovec Jaromir 177,29
Merva Vladimir 198,71
Colon Josef 191,57
Stulc Jan 4 184,00
Jasek Karel 8 186,43
Jiranek Miroslav 185,86
Lacina Jaroslav 161,86
Kouba Vaclav 144,57
Dusek Josef 145,86
Janockova Krystyna 168,86
Mach Libor 191,71
Palas Martin 183,43
Pekar Petr 183,00
Holoubek Miroslav 159,86
Rejzkova Stépanka 150,29
Kvaca Vaclav 189,40
Bajgarova Anna 140,80

-}

-}

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
)




